Page 22 • Flow Instruments • F-15    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
F
lo
w
 I
ns
tr
um

 Terminals are on bottom side of PC board.
SquirtR-5
Ordering Information
Example: SQUIRTR 3 ET
SQUIRTR
Loop powered; Rate Only
Mounting:
0 = OEM
1 = Panel Mount
2 = NEMA 4X Box (Squirt behind clear cover)
3 = Explosion Proof Housing
5 = NEMA 4X Box (Squirt outside opaque cover)
Options:
ET = Extended Temp.: -22°F to 158°F (-30°C to 70°C)
H2 =  0.875" Hole for mounting styles 2 and 5
HF2 =  0.5" Female NPT Hub fitting for mounting styles 2 and 5
H3 =  1.125" Hole for mounting styles 2 and 5
HF3 =  0.75" Female NPT Hub fitting for mounting styles 2 and 5
5.10
(130)
4.45
(113)
4.45 (113)
#8 Screw Mounting holes molded directly under cover
screws. Max. screw head .29" (Typ. 4 places)
E M
1.1
(28)
1.97
(50)
.18(5)
BOTTOM VIEW
5.10(130)
TOP VIEW (PANEL INSTALLED)
Optional HF2, HF3
Hub Fitting
Optional H2, H3
Hub Holes
.36
(9.2)
To access terminals, remove cover.
Terminals are on bottom side of PC board.
4.92
(125)
4.33
(110)
4.33 (110)
#8 Screw Mounting holes molded directly under cover
screws. Max. screw head .29" (Typ. 4 places)
E M
.98
(25)
1.97
(50)
.18(5)
.43
(11)
BOTTOM VIEW
To access terminals, remove cover
and 4 panel screws. Terminals are
on bottom side of PC board.
Panel Screws
4.92(125)
TOP VIEW (PANEL INSTALLED)
Optional HF2, HF3
Hub Fitting